
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：86%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

32   MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN

1 33.116 31.535 34.921 1:39.572 08:43:45.151

2 33.190 31.002 34.865 1:39.057 08:45:24.208

3 33.156 31.863 35.287 1:40.306 08:47:04.514

4 32.911 31.537 35.198 1:39.646 08:48:44.160

24   APIWATH WONGTHANANON

1 33.626 31.520 34.883 1:40.029 08:43:47.933

2 33.304 31.017 35.326 1:39.647 08:45:27.580

P3 33.263 31.252 - 1:42.528 08:47:10.108

4 - 40.160 42.808 23:01.887 09:10:11.995

5 40.419 36.442 39.897 1:56.758 09:12:08.753

6 37.732 35.325 38.591 1:51.648 09:14:00.401

7 36.598 34.300 37.697 1:48.595 09:15:48.996

8 35.969 33.790 37.024 1:46.783 09:17:35.779

9 35.617 33.589 37.314 1:46.520 09:19:22.299

21   MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

1 34.075 32.371 35.310 1:41.756 08:44:21.478

2 33.330 31.617 34.963 1:39.910 08:46:01.388

3 33.358 31.470 35.004 1:39.832 08:47:41.220

4 38.622 32.221 34.870 1:45.713 08:49:26.933

5 33.090 42.224 41.082 24:37.907 09:14:04.840

6 38.173 35.548 39.243 1:52.964 09:15:57.804

7 36.931 34.879 38.943 1:50.753 09:17:48.557

8 37.005 34.663 38.170 1:49.838 09:19:38.395

20   AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR

1 34.375 32.143 35.785 1:42.303 08:44:20.615

2 33.876 33.672 35.521 1:43.069 08:46:03.684

3 33.466 31.652 35.092 1:40.210 08:47:43.894

4 33.231 31.638 35.016 1:39.885 08:49:23.779

5 33.354 39.223 45.729 21:17.672 09:10:41.451

6 41.468 39.186 43.677 2:04.331 09:12:45.782

7 40.496 37.916 42.119 2:00.531 09:14:46.313

8 39.134 37.419 41.000 1:57.553 09:16:43.866

9 38.496 36.494 40.179 1:55.169 09:18:39.035

10 37.981 35.604 39.772 1:53.357 09:20:32.392

22   SHA JUNTONG

1 34.548 32.556 36.364 1:43.468 08:46:12.533

2 33.891 32.087 35.583 1:41.561 08:47:54.094

3 33.483 31.597 35.469 1:40.549 08:49:34.643

4 33.872 38.256 41.811 21:32.826 09:11:07.469

5 39.276 37.223 40.538 1:57.037 09:13:04.506

6 38.459 36.658 40.183 1:55.300 09:14:59.806

7 38.174 36.213 40.086 1:54.473 09:16:54.279

8 37.623 36.163 39.670 1:53.456 09:18:47.735

9 37.739 35.644 39.414 1:52.797 09:20:40.532

89   WAHYU NUGROHO 

1 34.630 32.852 35.922 1:43.404 08:43:53.879

2 34.007 32.252 35.475 1:41.734 08:45:35.613

3 33.667 31.670 35.344 1:40.681 08:47:16.294

4 33.659 32.423 37.919 1:44.001 08:49:00.295

5 33.926 39.984 42.170 20:59.577 09:09:59.872

6 39.816 36.573 40.636 1:57.025 09:11:56.897

7 38.491 35.800 39.715 1:54.006 09:13:50.903

8 37.552 35.494 38.992 1:52.038 09:15:42.941

9 36.843 35.110 38.719 1:50.672 09:17:33.613

10 37.136 35.219 38.287 1:50.642 09:19:24.255

123   RHEZA DANICA AHRENS

1 - 32.856 35.747 4:30.532 08:47:20.770

2 34.407 31.966 35.029 1:41.402 08:49:02.172

3 34.111 38.144 41.034 29:35.107 09:18:37.279

4 39.997 35.769 39.680 1:55.446 09:20:32.725

85   KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG    

1 34.335 33.112 35.704 1:43.151 08:43:57.605

2 33.776 32.340 35.934 1:42.050 08:45:39.655

3 33.569 32.069 36.272 1:41.910 08:47:21.565

4 34.089 32.146 35.389 1:41.624 08:49:03.189

5 33.658 45.928 45.569 20:33.453 09:09:36.642

6 40.673 39.053 41.354 2:01.080 09:11:37.722

7 38.670 37.316 39.504 1:55.490 09:13:33.212

8 37.372 36.423 39.200 1:52.995 09:15:26.207

9 37.420 35.973 38.684 1:52.077 09:17:18.284

10 37.528 35.689 38.918 1:52.135 09:19:10.419

31   THANAT LAOONGPLIO
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：86%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

31   THANAT LAOONGPLIO

1 35.013 33.525 36.268 1:44.806 08:44:25.054

2 34.492 33.530 35.946 1:43.968 08:46:09.022

3 34.389 33.038 35.688 1:43.115 08:47:52.137

4 34.064 32.448 35.654 1:42.166 08:49:34.303

5 33.953 44.382 44.052 17:53.792 09:07:28.095

6 42.021 40.217 42.710 2:04.948 09:09:33.043

7 40.881 38.535 41.109 2:00.525 09:11:33.568

8 39.004 36.878 39.855 1:55.737 09:13:29.305

9 38.865 36.965 39.974 1:55.804 09:15:25.109

10 37.711 35.525 39.072 1:52.308 09:17:17.417

11 37.263 35.766 38.649 1:51.678 09:19:09.095

23   MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ

1 34.985 32.530 35.818 1:43.333 08:43:52.519

2 34.544 32.079 35.636 1:42.259 08:45:34.778

3 34.056 32.730 36.311 1:43.097 08:47:17.875

4 33.910 32.428 36.844 1:43.182 08:49:01.057

5 34.979 40.510 47.003 21:16.771 09:10:17.828

6 40.540 37.382 41.592 1:59.514 09:12:17.342

7 39.047 36.800 41.179 1:57.026 09:14:14.368

8 38.446 36.425 40.219 1:55.090 09:16:09.458

9 38.041 36.092 39.783 1:53.916 09:18:03.374

10 37.681 35.252 39.561 1:52.494 09:19:55.868

77   ***JIA YI FENG

1 - 33.628 36.238 3:10.914 08:45:52.229

2 34.399 32.395 36.168 1:42.962 08:47:35.191

3 34.665 33.230 41.649 1:49.544 08:49:24.735

4 34.263 39.868 45.095 20:52.539 09:10:17.274

5 40.246 37.883 41.849 1:59.978 09:12:17.252

6 40.274 37.484 40.879 1:58.637 09:14:15.889

7 39.121 36.653 40.387 1:56.161 09:16:12.050

8 38.479 36.615 40.063 1:55.157 09:18:07.207

9 38.107 36.372 39.663 1:54.142 09:20:01.349

15   ***ZHOU FENG LONG

1 36.216 33.905 37.589 1:47.710 08:47:07.684

2 35.338 34.528 42.991 1:52.857 08:49:00.541

3 35.320 44.154 46.870 21:10.662 09:10:11.203

4 42.930 38.971 44.048 2:05.949 09:12:17.152

5 41.784 38.364 42.750 2:02.898 09:14:20.050

6 43.654 39.227 42.918 2:05.799 09:16:25.849

7 39.489 36.886 41.363 1:57.738 09:18:23.587

8 46.291 39.455 44.526 2:10.272 09:20:33.859
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